

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4123 OF 2001

YELLAPPA NINGAPPA GAVI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FAKIRAPPA MONAPPA TURUMURI (D)BY LRS&ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13754 of 2001
(With office report)

Date: 07/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv. (N.P.)
 Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv. (mentioned by)
 Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 12th February, 2008.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master